
2013 Lake Orion High School Girls Swim & Dive Team Calendar 
 

 

 ~ September 2013 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  

6:00 pm 

Lake Orion @ LO 

(Green vs. White)  

(After Meet Get-Together @ G’s 
Pizzeria) 

6  
 

7  
9:00 am – Diving 

12:30 pm - Swimming 

West Bloomfield Relays 

Pool Party @ Kudla’s 
after Meet 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  

6:00 pm 

Clarkston, Stoney Creek 
& Southfield Lathrup @ 
Lake Orion  
(After Meet Get-Together @ 
Christi’s) 

13  
 

14  
Mom’s Breakfast After 
Practice 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
6:00 pm 

Lake Orion @ Adams 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Team Pasta Dinner @ 
Angus’ After Practice 
(Parents & Siblings Invited too) 

25  
 

26  
6:00 pm 

Bloomfield and Country 
Day @ Lake Orion 

 
(After Meet Get-Together @ 
TBD) 

27  
6:00 pm – Diving 

Clash of the 
Underclassmen @ 
Waterford Mott HS 

(Freshmen & Sophomores 
Only) 

28  

8:00 am  

Underclassmen 
Breakfast @ Zainea’s 
(Parents & Siblings Invited too) 

12:00 pm – Swimming 

Clash of the 
Underclassmen @ 
Waterford Mott HS 
(Freshman & Sophomores only) 

29  
 

30  
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 ~ October 2013 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
6:00 pm 

Lake Orion @ Groves 

2  

7:00 pm 

Lamp of Learning 
(Freshmen & Sophomores) 

3  
Swim & Dive Team 
Fundraiser @ Italia 
Gardens (All Day) 

4  

Half Day of School 
 

6:00 pm – Diving 

Oakland County 
Championships 

@ Lake Orion 

5  
12:00 pm – Swimming 

Oakland County 
Championships  

@ Lake Orion 

6  

3:30 pm 

Homecoming Parade 
Downtown Lake Orion 

7  
 

8  
Team Pasta Dinner @ 
Mattar’s After Practice 
(Parents & Siblings Invited too) 

9  
 

10  
6:00 pm 

Seaholm @ Lake Orion 

(After Meet Get-Together @ 
TBD) 

11  
Homecoming Game 

12  
Homecoming Dance 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Team Pasta Dinner @ 
Graves’ After Practice 
(Parents & Siblings Invited too) 

16  
7:00 pm 

Lamp of Learning 
(Juniors & Seniors) 

17  
6:00 pm 

Lake Orion @ Oxford 
(After Meet Get-Together @ 
TBD) 

18  
Swim & Dive Team 
Fundraiser @ Dairy 
Queen 

(5:30 pm to 10:00 pm) 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Team Pasta Dinner @ 
Horvath’s After Practice 
(Parents & Siblings Invited too) 

23  
 

24  
6:00 pm  

Troy @ Lake Orion 

(Seniors’ Night) 

(After Meet Get-Together @ 
TBD) 

25  
 

26  
Dad’s Breakfast After 
Practice 

27  
 

28  
Swim & Dive Team 
Fundraiser @ Buffalo 
Wild Wings (All Day) 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Exams 

Half Day of School 
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 ~ November 2013 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
Exams 

Half Day of School 

2  
League Meet Dinner at 
Abramczyk’s 
(Parents & Siblings Invited too) 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
OAA Swim Prelims @ 
Lake Orion 

7  
OAA Diving Prelims @ 
Lake Orion 

8  
OAA Swim & Dive Finals 
@ Lake Orion 
(Final After Meet Get-Together 
@ Buffalo Wild Wings) 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Regional Diving 

@ L'Anse Creuse North 
(Qualifiers Only) 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Prelims – State Meet @ 
Oakland University 
(Qualifiers Only) 

23  
Finals – State Meet @ 
Oakland University 
(Qualifiers Only) 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 
Thanksgiving  

 

29  
 

30  
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 ~ December 2013 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
Swim & Dive Team 
Banquet @ Paint Creek 
County Club 
(Tentative Date – to be 
Confirmed) 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Poinsettia Delivery & 
Pick-Up (TBA) 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 


